



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 862 of 2023

RAMAUTIN KURRE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

08/05/2026	None for the petitioner. Mr. Anish Tiwari, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. List this case after two weeks. Sd/ (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge